

Inspire, LLC
2025-2026 School Year Rate Sheet

School Site Locations After-School Monthly Rates

(Cub Run, Fulks Run, John C Myers, John Wayland, Lacey Spring, McGaheysville, Mountain View, Ottobine, Peak View, Pleasant Valley.)

# of Days Registered for:	Registration/ Supply Fee	Deposit (counts towards final tuition payments of the school year)	Aug	Sept- May (per month)	June
4-5 Days Per Week	\$70	\$60	\$120	\$260	\$60
3 Days Per Week	\$70	\$60	\$92	\$200	\$46
2 Days Per Week	\$70	\$60	\$62	\$135	\$31
1 Day Per Week	\$70	\$60	\$32	\$70	\$16

Home Site After-School Monthly Rates

(4753 Spotswood Trl. Penn Laird, VA 22846)

# of Days Registered for:	Registration/ Supply Fee	Deposit (counts towards final tuition payments of the school year)	Aug	Sept- May (per month)	June
4-5 Days Per Week	\$80	\$75	\$75	\$325	\$75
3 Days Per Week	\$80	\$75	\$106	\$228	\$53
2 Days Per Week	\$80	\$75	\$76	\$165	\$38
1 Day Per Week	\$80	\$75	\$40	\$85	\$20

Schools Out Camp Daily Rates

(Held at Home Location: 4753 Spotswood Trl. Penn Laird, VA 22846)

	Yearly Registration /Supply Fee	Cost Per Day
Non Inspire After-School Student	\$30	\$40
Home Location After-School Student	\$0	\$25
School Site After-School Student	\$0	\$30
Out of Pocket Cost for Subsidy Students	\$0	\$10 <i>(family is responsible for paying)</i>